
NÚMEROS

ORDINALES 
Ordningstal

 1°	 Primero /a
 2°	 Segundo /a
 3°	 Tercero /a
 4°	 Cuarto /a
 5°	 Quinto /a
 6°	 Sexto /a
 7°	 Séptimo /a
 8°	 Octavo /a
 9°	 Noveno /a
10°	 Décimo /a

11° 	 Undécimo /a
12°	 Duodécimo /a
13°     Décimo tercero /a
14°	 Décimo cuarto /a
15°	 Décimo quinto /a
16°	 Décimo sexto /a
17°	 Décimo séptimo /a
18°	 Décimo octavo /a
19°	 Décimo noveno /a
20º	 Vigésimo /a

30º	 Trigésimo /a
40º	 Cuadragésimo /a
50º	 Quincuagésimo /a
60º	 Sexagésimo /a
70º	 Septuagésimo /a
80º	 Octogésimo /a
90º	 Nonagésimo /a
100°	 Centécimo /a

Uno
Dos
Tres
Cuadro 
Cinco 
Seis 
Siete 
Ocho 
Nueve 
Diez
 
Once
Doce 
Trece 
Catorce 
Quince 
Dieciseis 
Diecisiete 
Dieciocho
Diecinueve
Veinte 
 
Treinta 
Cuarenta 
Cincuente 
Sesenta 
Setenta 
Ochenta
Noventa 
Cien

NATURALES 
Naturliga tal

SIGNO

 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100

unocuatroocho
veinte


